Severn Trent Services offers the UAT™ Purepro
Seawater Desalination Membrane Filtration Systems
suitable for commercial, offshore and marine specific
applications. The UAT Purepro seawater desalination
membrane filtration systems range in output capacities
from 600 GPD to 50,000 GPD (95 L/hr to 7,885 L/hr)
and effectively produce fresh treated water, free of

• UV Product Water System
• Chemical Dosing Systems for feed water
and product water
Operating Parameters
• Salinity up to 45,000 ppm TDS (NaCI)
• TDS rejection: average 99.5%
• Operating Temperature: 33º - 120ºF
 (0.5 - 49ºC)
• Operating Pressure: 800 psi – 1000 psi
 Model # GPD GPH L/hr Total
Pump HP
Approx
Weight (lbs)
Dimensions
(in)
PP-600 600 25 95 3 165 34”x24”x19”
PP-800 800 33 125 3 190 34”x24”x19”
PP-1200 1,200 50 189 4 220 60”X24”X19”
PP-1600 1,600 66 250 5 235 60”X24”X19”
PP-2000 2,000 83 314 7.5 300 60”x34”x20”
PP-3000 3,000 125 473 7.5 500 60”x40”x30”
PP-4000 4,000 166 628 8.5 600 60”x40”x30”
PP-5000 5,000 208 787 10 700 60”x40”x30”
PP-6000 6,000 250 946 10 900 60”x45”x40”
PP-8000 8,000 333 1,260 15 1,300 100”x48”x60”
PP-10000 10,000 417 1,579 17.5 1,500 144”x48”x60”
PP-12000 12,000 500 1,893 20 1,800 144”x48”x60”
PP-16000 16,000 667 2,524 27.5 2,250 184”x55”x60”
PP-20000 20,000 833 3,153 35 2,750 144”x60”x60”
PP-25000 25,000 1,042 3,944 40 3,000 144”x60”x60”
PP-35000 35,000 1,458 5,519 50 3,400 184”x60”x60”
PP-40000 40,000 1,667 6,310 55 3,650 224”x60”x60”
PP-45000 45,000 1,875 7,098 65 3,850 270”x60”x72”
PP-50000 50000 2083 7,885 70 4,000 224”x60”x72”